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Participants of the NHC 50th Conference         (Revision 2, 18th April 2006) 

 
Country 

 
Organi- 
sation 

Participants  
 

E-mail address Fax  Phone 

Denmark RDANH Svend Eskildsen ses@frv.dk   
 RDANH Mr. Arne Nielsen arn@fomfrv.dk +45 32 541 012  +45 32 689 605 
 KMS Mrs. Hanne Berg hnb@kms.dk +45 35 875 057 +45 35 875 104 
Finland FMA Ms. Tiina Tuurnala tiina.tuurnala@fma.fi  +358 204 484 620 +358 204 48 4426 
 FMA Mr. Jukka Varonen jukka.varonen@fma.fi +358 204 484 620 +358 204 48 4302 
 FMA Mr. Juha Korhonen juha.korhonen@fma.fi +358 204 484 620 +358 204 48 4480 
Iceland ICG-HD Mr. Georg K. Lárusson georg@lhg.is  +354 545 2001 +354 545 2000 
 ICG-HD Mr. Hilmar Helgason hilmar@lhg.is  +354 545 2127 +354 545 2120 
Norway NHS Mr. Frode Klepsvik frode.klepsvik@statkart.no +47 518 587 01 +47 518 587 85 
 NHS Mr. Kjell M Olsen kjell.olsen@statkart.no +47 518 587 01 +47 518 587 91 
 NHS Mr. Odd Breivik Odd.breivik@statkart.no +47 518 587 01 +47 518 587 55 
 Sweden SMA Mr. Åke Magnusson ake.magnusson@sjofartsverket.se +46 11 133 903 +46 11 191 042 
 SMA Mr. Patrik Wiberg patrik.wiberg@sjöfartsverket.se   

USA IHB Rear Adm. Kenneth Barbor kbarbor@ihb.mc  +377 93 10 81 40 +377 93 10 81 01 
UK IHB 

 
Captain Mike Barritt 
 

mike.barritt@ukho.gov.uk  +44 1823 351945 +44 1823 337900 Ext: 
3135 

Accompanying wives:  Mrs. Eskildsen,  
 
 


